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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Coolidge278
Oroville

9.175 8.700 9.1259.425 36.425
6 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Cosette Tsai190
Clovis

9.300 8.350 9.4509.200 36.300
3T 8 3 1 2 

2 

Sarai Miranda186
Clovis

9.325 8.825 8.9008.950 36.000
2 2T 6 5 3 

3 

Lauren Valencia191
Clovis

9.550 8.825 8.6508.725 35.750
1 2T 7 8T 4 

4 

Abby Breitstein112
Black Diamond

9.125 8.425 8.9259.225 35.700
8 6T 2 4 5 

5 

Kadence Banta176
Clovis

9.000 8.425 8.8509.075 35.350
11T 6T 4T 6 6 

6 

Luciana Lopez184
Clovis

9.025 8.900 8.0009.075 35.000
10 1 4T 14 7 

7 

Jacey Frazier180
Clovis

9.150 8.150 8.8008.425 34.525
7 10 9 7 8 

8 

Joelle LeFever283
Oroville

8.800 8.700 8.6008.375 34.475
14 4T 10 10 9 

9 

Aidan Jacobo182
Clovis

9.200 7.525 9.0008.225 33.950
5 13 11 3 10 

10 

Chloe Capello147
CCGI

9.300 8.175 8.6507.700 33.825
3T 9 14 8T 11 

11 

Jennifer Howard260
International

8.950 8.000 7.5008.700 33.150
13 11 8 15 12 

12 

Tiana Portnov271
International

9.000 7.350 8.5508.125 33.025
11T 15 12 11 13 

13 

Gianna Sanders187
Clovis

9.050 7.950 8.2507.375 32.625
9 12 15 12 14 

14 

Rebeka Gentry279
Oroville

8.675 7.500 8.2008.000 32.375
15 14 13 13 15 

15 
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